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Трамплин HS 29-49 

Федерация прыжков на лыжах с трамплина и лыжного двоеборья России

Чемпионат России по прыжкам на лыжах с трамплина (мастера)

Official Results

44

40

3.2

A: LAST First A (RUS)

B: Бычков С.А. (1К, Н. Тагил)

C: Кузнецов В.А. (Н. Тагил, 1К)

D: Похилько С.Н. (Н. Тагил, 1К)

E: Зыков С.А. (Н. Тагил, ВК)

Нижний Тагил (RUS)
SAT 2 MAR 2019

Hill Size (HS):

K-Point:

Meter Value:

Новожилова Г.Б. (Н. Тагил, ВК)

Сидоров В.В. (Н.Тагил, ВК)

Ходыкин М.Н. (Н. Тагил, ВК)

Secretary of Competition

Chief of Competition

Technical Delegate

Assistant to TD
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Judges Marks
Rank Bib

Name
Club

Nat
Date of birth

Speed
[km/h]

Distance
[m]

Distance
Points A B C D E

Judges
Points

Round
Total

Round
Rank

Total

1. 38
Кожин Сергей (1р.)
г. Киров.

RUS
1980

65,1
65,2

35,0
35,5

44,0
45,6

15,5
14,5

16,0
16,0

14,5
14,5

16,0
16,0

16,0
16,0

47,5
46,5

91,5
92,1

1.
2.

183,6

2. 39
Клековкин Роман (1р.)
г. Киров.

RUS
1984

64,9
65,0

33,5
36,5

39,2
48,8

15,5
14,5

15,0
16,0

14,0
14,0

16,0
15,5

15,5
15,0

46,0
45,0

85,2
93,8

2.
1.

179,0

3. 40
Цветков Сергей (КМС)
г. Екатеринбург.

RUS
1989

65,0
64,9

32,0
32,0

34,4
34,4

13,5
14,5

15,0
15,0

13,0
13,5

15,0
15,0

15,0
15,5

43,5
44,5

77,9
78,9

3.
3.

156,8

4. 37
Новиков Александр (КМС)
г. Киров.

RUS
1983

65,0
65,1

32,0
31,5

34,4
32,8

14,0
14,0

15,0
15,0

13,5
13,5

14,5
15,0

14,0
14,5

42,5
43,5

76,9
76,3

4.
4.

153,2

5. 41
Юшков Павел (1р.)
г. Сыктывкар.

RUS
1981

64,7
64,7

30,0
30,0

28,0
28,0

13,5
13,5

15,0
15,0

13,0
13,0

14,5
14,5

14,0
14,5

42,0
42,5

70,0
70,5

5.
5.

140,5

Statistics

Distance [m] Speed [km/h] Jumpers / NOCs

Round Gate Falls Min. Max. Avg. Min. Max. Avg. In Starting List Started With results

1st Round 8 0 30,0 35,0 32,5 64,7 65,1 64,9 5/1 5/1 5/1

2nd Round 8 0 30,0 36,5 33,1 64,7 65,2 65,0 5/1 5/1 5/1

Secretary of Competition Chief of Competition

Новожилова Г.Б. (Н. Тагил, ВК) Сидоров В.В. (Н.Тагил, ВК)
 


